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March 4, 2014

TO THE PRESIDENT AND MEMBERS OF THE

COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA:

Pursuant to Sections 4-604 and 2-307 of the Home Rule Charter, I am today transmitting to the Council the

recommendation of the City Planning Commission on the following bills:

Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.

140003
140004
140005
140007
140008
140009
140053
140075
140076
140097

Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval

Additional 45 days for review

Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval

Respectfully submitted,

Michael A. Nutter

Mayor

City of Philadelphia
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