City of Philadelphia

Legislation Text

File #: 140166, Version: 0

March 4, 2014

TO THE PRESIDENT AND MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA:

Pursuant to Sections 4-604 and 2-307 of the Home Rule Charter, I am today transmitting to the Council the recommendation of the City Planning Commission on the following bills:

Bill No. 140003	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 140004	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 140005	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 140007	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 140008	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 140009	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 140053	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 140075	Additional 45 days for review
Bill No. 140076	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 140097	Recommended for approval

Respectfully submitted, Michael A. Nutter Mayor